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COUNT PIN OWNAM1 OWNAM2 STREET CITY STATE ZIP5 PROPTYPE COMMENTS

1 0601030101701 CONDOR ENVIRONMENTAL INC PO BOX 462 GREER SC 29652 COMMERCIAL

2 0602010102100 AUGUSTA ROAD RURITAN CLUB PO BOX 321 PIEDMONT SC 29673 COMMERCIAL

3 0602010103503 P AND Z DEVELOPMENT LLC 137 PINK DILL MILL RD GREER SC 29651 COMMERCIAL

4 0602010103505 FD MOONVILLE LLC 8595 PELHAM RD STE 400-132 GREENVILLE SC 29615 COMMERCIAL

5 0602010104102 FRANKLIN ANDREA (JTWROS) FRANKLIN DENISE (JTWROS) 308 WOODMONT SCHOOL ROAD EXTPIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

6 0602010104103 HICKS REGINALD W & EIDA 312 WOODMONT SCHOOL ROAD EXTPIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

7 0602010104300 GAMINO ELIZABETH MARIEN (JTWRO JIMENEZ JESUS IVAN MENDOZA (JT 12 MCCULLOUGH ROAD GREENVILLE SC 29611 RESIDENTIAL

8 0602020101201 JENKINS DONNA M JENKINS JON BARRY 3508 WEST GEOGRIA ROAD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

9 0601020100600 BARNETT GENE D/B/A BARNETT ENT 321 WEBB RD WILLIAMSTON SC 29697 INDUSTRIAL

10 0601020100601 HENRY BETTY ANN ROGERS (JTWROS HENRY JOHN WILLIAM (JTWROS) 548 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

11 0601020100602 MANGUM VALERIE MANGUM A'LEAH & ETAL 208 GREEN LEAF DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

12 0601020100603 MITCHELL WILLIAM K 536 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

13 0601020100604 NGUYEN LAN THI 540 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

14 0601020100605 HIOTT LINDA V 47 PORT TACK DR SALEM SC 29676 RESIDENTIAL

15 0601020100606 WEISNER CONNIE PITTS 530 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

16 0601020100607 COMMANDER DORIS (JTWROS) COMMANDER JERRY (JTWROS) 528 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

17 0601020100608 OGLESBY RICKY N & MOORE ANGELA L 526 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

18 0601020100609 GLENN R E PO BOX 5935 GREENVILLE SC 29606 RESIDENTIAL

19 0601020100610 EMBRY CORY J (JTWROS) EMBRY LAUREN F (JTWROS) 522 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

20 0601020100612 JORDAN GRACE 518 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

21 0601020100613 ARGERICH 2022-1 LLC 997 MORRISON DR STE 402 CHARLESTON SC 29403 RESIDENTIAL

22 0601020100614 MASSEY JAMES E 514 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

23 0601020100615 BROWN THOMAS M LONG WILLIAM J 512 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

24 0601020100616 DREHER MARGARET 510 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

25 0601020100617 FREDERICK DOUGLAS J FREDERICK TIA M (SURVIVORSHIP) 508 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

26 0601020100618 CALHOUN DONALD SIDNEY & RHONDA ELAINE 506 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

27 0601020100619 MOTTER MATTHEW G 504 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

28 0601020100620 WILLIAMS JULIA SEXTON LIV TRST 254 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

29 0601020100621 GALLOWAY LENORA A 250 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

30 0601020100622 STONE SALLIE P REVOCABLE TRUST 246 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

31 0601020100623 STONE SALLIE P REVOCABLE TRUST 246 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

32 0601020100624 STUCKER REVOCABLE TRUST 550 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

33 0601020100625 BARNETT GENE D/B/A BARNETT ENT 321 WEBB RD WILLIAMSTON SC 29697 RESIDENTIAL

34 0601020100626 DRANGSLAND ALEX (JTWROS) DRANGSLAND MARGARITA (JTWROS) 520 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

35 0601020101400 CHASTEEN KAREN C (JTWROS) CHASTEEN TERRY G (JTWROS) 116 GROVE CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL

36 0601020101401 CLARK JILL ANGLIN FENNELL TENA L & ETAL 338 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

37 0601020101501 CLARK JILL ANGLIN FENNELL TENA L & ETAL 338 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

38 0601020101502 MOYER GARY (JTWROS) MOYER SHARON (JTWROS) 340 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

39 0601020101503 FENNELL TENA L 348 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

40 0601020101505 CLARK JILL ANGLIN 330 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

41 0601020101507 CLARK JILL ANGLIN FENNELL TENA L & ETAL 338 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

42 0601020101510 CLARK JILL ANGLIN FENNELL TENA L & ETAL 338 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

43 0601020101700 BELL ELIZABETH W REVOC TRUST 103 MAPLE DR FOUNTAIN INN SC 29644 AGRICULTURAL

44 0601030101100 DEVONSHIRE LANE LLC PO BOX 986 TRAVELERS REST SC 29690 COMMERCIAL

45 0601030101200 EMS HOLDINGS LLC 7702 AUGUSTA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 COMMERCIAL

46 0601030101300 COKER EDWARD W JR PO BOX 12205 GREENVILLE SC 29612 RESIDENTIAL

47 0601030101400 BUFFAMOYER JOHN ERIC PO BOX 26 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

48 0601030101500 LOEVENICH DANNY (JTWROS) LOEVENICH VIRGINIA T (JTWROS) 660 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

49 0601030101700 GPS CENTER LLC 1030 BRIARWOOD DR EASLEY SC 29642 COMMERCIAL

50 0601030101800 AUGUSTA 7708 LLC 109 WHITE OAK RD GREENVILLE SC 29609 COMMERCIAL

51 0601030101900 AUGUSTA ROAD RV AND MHP LLC 2805 WADE HAMPTON BLVD LOT 79-TAYLORS SC 29687 COMMERCIAL

52 0602010100100 AUSTIN CHARLES (JTWROS) AUSTIN DOREEN M (JTWROS) 249 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

53 0602010100202 HART TO HART PROPERTIES LLC 105 CONFEDERATE CIR TAYLORS SC 29687 MOBILE HOME

54 0602010100203 MOORE CLIFFORD & TERESA 560 MILLER RD GREENVILLE SC 29607 RESIDENTIAL

55 0602010100300 WINDFALL HOLDINGS LLC 1 KINROSS ROW GREER SC 29650 INDUSTRIAL

56 0602010100301 MADDOX SHANE 258 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

57 0602010100302 MCCUEN GARY DEAN 198 CARR RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

58 0602010100304 ROLLINS DAVID S 277 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

59 0602010100305 POOLE LINDA 279 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

60 0602010100306 MADDOX JOEL E & KAREN H 290 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

61 0602010100307 YEARGIN MARGARET P 240 LITTLE VALLEY DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 INDUSTRIAL

62 0602010100308 MADDOX DALE LEE & SUSANNA M 256 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

63 0602010100309 DRAKE JEFFREY D DRAKE JENNIFER F & ETAL 106 SONSHINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

64 0602010100310 ROLLINS DAVID SCOTT 106 SONSHINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

65 0602010100311 ROLLINS DAVID SCOTT & WINIFRED PAMELA FOSTER 106 SONSHINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

66 0602010100312 NV LLC 417 BATESVILLE RD SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 INDUSTRIAL
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67 0602010100313 AED PARTNERS LLC 30 GRANT PARK PL PIEDMONT SC 29673 INDUSTRIAL

68 0602010100314 YEARGIN MARGARET P 240 LITTLE VALLEY DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 INDUSTRIAL

69 0602010100315 MADDOX RUSTY S 280 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

70 0602010100316 THJR LLC 1980 TEE DR BRASELTON GA 30517 INDUSTRIAL

71 0602010100317 CADILLAC PROPERTIES LLC 125 JENNA GROVE LN DUNCAN SC 29334 INDUSTRIAL

72 0602010100318 PINE DRIVE HOLDINGS LLC 880 S PLEASANTBURG DR STE 2D GREENVILLE SC 29607 INDUSTRIAL

73 0602010100319 AED PARTNERS LLC 30 GRANT PARK PL PIEDMONT SC 29673 COMMERCIAL

74 0602010100400 CEGIELSKI VICTOR CEGIELSKI HOLDINGS LLC 1857 HUNTING COUNTRY RD TRYON NC 28782 RESIDENTIAL

75 0602010100401 EG STORAGE AUGUSTA LLC 1824 E MAIN ST EASLEY SC 29640 COMMERCIAL

76 0602010100500 HURST ANNA NADINE (L-EST) 7768 AUGUSTA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

77 0602010100700 LANDRETH MICHAEL A REVOC LIVIN 312 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

78 0602010100800 LANDRETH MICHAEL A REVOC LIVIN 312 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

79 0602010100801 CROFT RICKY (JTWROS) CROFT SHARON (JTWROS) 325 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

80 0602010100802 RAMBO ROBBIE WITT JOSEPH R ETAL 323 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

81 0602010100803 CARTER TAYLOR (JTWROS) LOCKEL CHAD ROBERT (JTWROS) 327 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

82 0602010100901 PANAGAKOS ALEX & SUE 415 IRBY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

83 0602010101000 SAYLES ARETHA M COOLEY PLUMMER & ETAL 257 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL

84 0602010101001 SAYLES ARETHA M 257 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

85 0602010101002 SAYLES CONNIE M AND SAYLES LOU SAYLES LOUIS & ETAL 260 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

86 0602010101100 TURNER CARLA 1284 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

87 0602010101101 NEUBIA FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRST 1310 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

88 0602010101102 TURNER CARLA 1284 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

89 0602010101103 WILLIAMS JACQUELINE 1280 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

90 0602010101104 BYRD BERNETTE DAWKINS BYRD ED JEROME & ETAL 275 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

91 0602010101105 BENNETT CAROL W 261 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

92 0602010101106 SMITH CHARLES 1284 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

93 0602010101107 TURNER CARLA M 1284 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

94 0602010101108 COLE MELISSA LOUISE (L-EST) 265 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

95 0602010101109 TALEY GEORGE PO BOX 239 PELZER SC 29669 RESIDENTIAL

96 0602010101200 WILLIAMS JACQUELINE 1280 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

97 0602010101400 MAYES LISA MAYES THOMAS B 50 OTAGO PL GREENVILLE SC 29605 RESIDENTIAL

98 0602010101401 MAYES THOMAS B JR MAYES AMELIA S 1260 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

99 0602010101402 TALLEY SANDRA MAYES 7 MAYROSE PL PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

100 0602010101403 MAYES LISA 50 OTAGO PL GREENVILLE SC 29605 RESIDENTIAL

101 0602010101500 HAWKS CHARLEINE W WALKER WILLIAM CHARLES II 505 S MAIN ST FOUNTAIN INN SC 29644 OTHER

102 0602010101600 CROFT CLETUS 255 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

103 0602010101601 SAYLES ARETHA M 257 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

104 0602010101603 CROFT CLETUS 255 PEPPER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

105 0602010101701 GREYSTONE ACRES LLC 411 GREYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

106 0602010101800 JONES BOBBY E REVOCABLE TRUST 425 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

107 0602010101900 RHODES GRACE PEPPER UNKNOWN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

108 0602010102000 GREENVILLE MEMORIAL GARDENS PO BOX 130548 HOUSTON TX 77219 RESIDENTIAL

109 0602010102300 ARGOLD WOODMONT LLC PO BOX 4808 VIRGINIA BEACH VA 23454 RESIDENTIAL

110 0602010102301 BESSIE ROAD INVESTMENTS LLC 101 E WASHINGTON ST STE 400 GREENVILLE SC 29601 RESIDENTIAL

111 0602010102501 HANSLEY JOHN F SUCC TRUSTEE 1314 HUNTERS TRL ANDERSON SC 29625 COMMERCIAL

112 0602010102503 CVS 180 SC L L C PO BOX 1610 COCKEYSVILLE MD 21030 COMMERCIAL

113 0602010102600 OLD HOUSE LLC THE 1314 HUNTERS TRL ANDERSON SC 29625 RESIDENTIAL

114 0602010102800 JOHNSON VINCE C 6 PADDOCK RUN LN SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 RESIDENTIAL

115 0602010102801 JOHNSON BRIAN D 767 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

116 0602010102802 JOHNSON PHILIP & FRANCES 769 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

117 0602010102803 MAGEE TONYA L 3816 TULLYCROSS CT WHITE PLAINS MD 20695 RESIDENTIAL

118 0602010102804 WICKER SUSIE ANTOINETTE 401 CAROL DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

119 0602010102805 PADRON DANIELA 92 STEWART RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

120 0602010102806 CHAPPELL LUKE CHAPPELL THOMAS JR ETAL 106 MARSTON LN GREENVILLE SC 29611 RESIDENTIAL

121 0602010102807 WILLIAMS ODEIDRA D 230 ROPER MTN ROAD EXT #733-G GREENVILLE SC 29615 RESIDENTIAL

122 0602010102808 JOHNSON VINCE C 6 PADDOCK RUN LN SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 RESIDENTIAL

123 0602010102900 TALLEY GEORGE W PO BOX 239 PELZER SC 29669 RESIDENTIAL

124 0602010103000 TALLEY GEORGE W PO BOX 239 PELZER SC 29669 RESIDENTIAL

125 0602010103100 HUMBY SEAN W 755 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

126 0602010103101 TALLEY GEORGE W PO BOX 239 PELZER SC 29669 RESIDENTIAL

127 0602010103200 FOWLER DOROTHY S 14 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

128 0602010103201 DOGAN JOHN M & ANTHONY M ETAL 520 MELLWOOD DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 COMMERCIAL

129 0602010103202 ROSEMOND ERION SIMMONS 10 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

130 0602010103203 FOWLER DOROTHY SIMMONS 14 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

131 0602010103204 SIMMONS RAY A (JTWROS) SIMMONS SHEILA M (JTWROS) 753 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

132 0602010103206 FOWLER DOROTHY SIMMONS 14 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

133 0602010103300 GROVE LANDING HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 7 DAVIS KEATS GREENVILLE SC 29607 RESIDENTIAL

134 0602010103302 MARTIN AND PHILLIPS LAND COMPA 125 HUMMINGBIRD RDG GREENVILLE SC 29605 RESIDENTIAL

135 0602010103400 FLAT ROCK CHURCH 18 DUNLAP DR GREENVILLE SC 29605 COMMERCIAL

136 0602010103500 H R PHILLIPS FAMILY LLC 103 LAKESHORE DR PAWLEYS ISLAND SC 29585 AGRICULTURAL
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137 0602010103501 FLAT ROCK BAPTIST CHURCH PIEDM PO BOX 320 PIEDMONT SC 29673 COMMERCIAL

138 0602010103502 THE COMMERCIAL BANK PO BOX 127 HONEA PATH SC 29654 COMMERCIAL

139 0602010103504 DWB PIEDMONT LLC JSI PIEDMONT LLC PO BOX 699 FOUNTAIN INN SC 29644 COMMERCIAL

140 0602010103507 VAULT AVENIDA PIEDMONT DIALYSI 1750 S TELEGRAPH RD STE 310 BLOOMFIELD HILLS MI 48302 COMMERCIAL

141 0602010103508 PT15 LLC PO BOX 40 PIEDMONT SC 29673 COMMERCIAL

142 0602010103600 DCD PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LLC 120 SHIRE DR ANDERSON SC 29621 COMMERCIAL

143 0602010103700 TAYLOR THOMAS E & BETTY CHANDLER 412 SANDY SPRINGS RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

144 0602010103800 TAYLOR THOMAS E & BETTY C 412 SANDY SPRINGS RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

145 0602010103801 COUNTY OF GREENVILLE 301 UNIVERSITY RDG STE 200 GREENVILLE SC 29601 COMMERCIAL

146 0602010103802 TAYLOR BETTY C (SURV) TAYLOR THOMAS E (SURV) 412 SANDY SPRINGS RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

147 0602010103804 TAYLOR THOMAS E & BETTY CHANDLER 412 SANDY SPRINGS RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

148 0602010103805 TAYLOR THOMAS E & BETTY CHANDLER 412 SANDY SPRINGS RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

149 0602010103900 MAY JAMES E (L-EST) 310 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 COMMERCIAL

150 0602010104000 PHILLIPS MELANI LIANI (JTWROS) SKROBRAK MICHAEL WILLIAM (JTWR 340 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

151 0602010104001 GVL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 SPACE DR TAYLORS SC 29687 COMMERCIAL

152 0602010104002 BAGWELL JONATHAN G (JTWROS) KERR MADELINE K (JTWROS) 320 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

153 0602010104003 CAMPBELL ANDREW B (SURV) CAMPBELL BRITTANY S (SURV) 297 WOODMONT SCHOOL RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

154 0602010104004 JAMISON TERRANCE DEANGELO 295 WOODMONT SCHOOL RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

155 0602010104100 HICKS ALICE G 308 WOODMONT SCHOOL ROAD EXTPIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

156 0602010104101 HICKS EIDA A (SURV) HICKS REGINALD W (SURV) 312 WOODMONT SCHOOL ROAD EXTPIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

157 0602010104301 DOGAN JOHN M ETAL 520 MELLWOOD DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

158 0602010104302 DOGAN JOHN M 520 MELLWOOD DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

159 0602010104400 ZIVITSKI RICHARD ANDREW III 8 MCCULLOUGH RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

160 0602010104500 JACKSON GLORIA MELINDA CROSBY PAMELA & ETAL 689 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

161 0602010104600 MAYS JIMMY TAYLOR MARVIN & ETAL 125 SANDLIN WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

162 0602010104700 GORDON ROMANDA ROSEMOND AARON GLENN & ETAL 34 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

163 0602010104800 ROSEMOND JANNIE M (L-EST) CMR 454 BOX 2355 APO AE 09250 RESIDENTIAL

164 0602010104900 GORDON ROMANDA ROSEMOND AARON GLENN & ETAL 34 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL

165 0602010105000 JACKSON CARVER JACKSON CHEVETTE L & ETAL 689 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

166 0602010105100 WASHINGTON HOLDINGS LLC PO BOX 6562 GREENVILLE SC 29606 RESIDENTIAL

167 0602010105200 HOOD FRED KENNARD 167 WORTHINGTON WAY JONESBORO GA 30236 RESIDENTIAL

168 0602010105300 WARREN BERNARD WILLIAMS ESTHER RUTH 949 DUNLORING CT UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 RESIDENTIAL

169 0602010105400 GORDON LENFORD K GORDON ROMANDA A (SURVIVORSHIP 34 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

170 0602010105500 GORDON ROMANDA ROSEMON AARON GLENN & ETAL 34 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

171 0602010105600 GORDON ROMANDA ROSEMOND MITCHELL 34 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL

172 0602010105700 GORDON ROMANDA ROSEMOND AARON GLENN & ETAL 34 YOUNG DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL

173 0602010105804 CARROLL MARJORIE H 430 GREYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

174 0602010105900 TORRES AXCELL J 1131 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

175 0602010105901 TORRES AXCELL J 1131 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

176 0602010105902 HUGHEY REBECCA A 1117 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL

177 0602010105903 TORRES AXCELL J 1131 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

178 0602010105904 RESIDENTS OF GUNTER ROAD PLACE 531 SPAULDING FARM RD GREENVILLE SC 29615 RESIDENTIAL

179 0602010105905 LAWS SARAH G (L-EST) 146 PECAN LN FOUNTAIN INN SC 29644 RESIDENTIAL

180 0602010106000 HUGHEY REBECCA A 1117 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

181 0602010106002 ORR RHONDA H REVOCABLE TRUST 1109 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

182 0602010106003 HUGHEY REBECCA A 1117 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

183 0602010106100 BINNS CHARLES E (JTWROS) BINNS M JANISE (JTWROS) 1112 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

184 0602010106200 WALKER KORINE LEE (JTWROS) YOUNG JOSH DAVID (JTWROS) 646 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

185 0602010106203 GREEN CECIL C (JTWROS) GREEN JUDY K (JTWROS) 648 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

186 0602010106204 TURNER WADE HAMPTON JR (TRUST) 103 OLD BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

187 0602010106205 TURNER WADE HAMPTON JR (TRUST) 103 OLD BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

188 0602010106206 TURNER WADE HAMPTON JR (TRUST) 103 OLD BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

189 0602010106207 TURNER WADE HAMPTON JR (TRUST) 103 OLD BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

190 0602010106300 NEDWARDS NINA M 684 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

191 0602010106301 MURPHY CARLA MARIA REVOC TRUST 121 OLD BESSIE ROAD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

192 0602010106302 COOLEY CLARENCE LEON 669 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

193 0602010106303 ROBINSON BEVERLY J REVOCABLE 10676 AUGUSTA RD BELTON SC 29627 RESIDENTIAL

194 0602010106305 ROSEMOND JEFFREY HAUPTSTRAIBE 125E HAINBURG GERMANY 63512 AGRICULTURAL

195 0602010106306 ROSEMOND VIA ROSEMOND JEFFREY HAUPTSTRAIBE 125E HAINBURG GERMANY SC 63512 AGRICULTURAL

196 0602010106307 ROSEMOND JEFFREY HAUPTSTRAIBE 125E HAINBURG GERMANY 63512 RESIDENTIAL

197 0602010106308 CHEEKS DOROTHY 603 NEELY FERRY RD SIMPSONVILLE SC 29680 AGRICULTURAL

198 0602010106309 NEDWARDS NINA M 603 NEELY FERRY RD SIMPSONVILLE SC 29680 AGRICULTURAL

199 0602010106310 KJP HOMES LLC 201 OAKBORO LN SIMPSONVILLE SC 29680 RESIDENTIAL

200 0602010106311 SULLIVAN GWENDOLYN 684A BESSIE ROAD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

201 0602010106400 BUFFAMOYER JOHN ERIC PO BOX 26 PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL

202 0602010106401 HUGHEY REBECCA A 1117 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

203 0602010106402 CHAVEZ ALICIA RUVIO 661 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

204 0602010106403 BUFFAMOYER JOHN ERIC PO BOX 26 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

205 0602010106404 BUFFAMOYER ERIC PO BOX 26 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

206 0602010106405 BUFFAMOYER JOHN ERIC PO BOX 26 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL
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207 0602010106500 FOWLER BRIAN SCOTT 38 FOWLER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

208 0602010106501 FOWLER EMANUEL K (L-EST) FOWLER NANCY H (L-EST) 639 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

209 0602010106502 FOWLER EMANUEL K (L-EST) FOWLER NANCY H (L-EST) 639 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

210 0602010106503 FOWLER BRYAN S FOWLER KRISTEN L 38 FOWLER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

211 0602010106504 SANDERS MICHAEL ELLISON (JTWRO SANDERS RAGEN (JTWROS) 14 FOWLER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

212 0602010106600 CHASTAIN JOSHUA D (JTWROS) CHASTAIN VERONICA (JTWROS) 1102 OLD GUNTER RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

213 0602010106700 MORTON ALLISON M (JTWROS) MORTON BRIAN T (JTWROS) PO BOX 401 PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL

214 0602010106701 MORTON THOMAS W 600 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

215 0602010106703 MORTON ALLISON M PO BOX 401 PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

216 0602010106900 CARR LYNNE HUDSON (JTWROS) CARR MICHAEL ROBERT (JTWROS) 415 GRAYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

217 0602010107000 ISRAEL DANIEL L (JTWROS) ISRAEL KAYLEIGH R (JTWROS) 419 GRAYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

218 0602010107200 BRYSON DONNIE C 423 GRAYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

219 0602010107300 DEMORE HOWARD M & DEBORAH J 427 GRAYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

220 0602010107400 CARROLL MARJORIE H 430 GREYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

221 0602010107500 CAPE DENNIS E CAPE TERESA E 440 GREYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

222 0602010107600 AGUILAR SAMUEL E (JTWROS) AGUILAR LETICIA (JTWROS) 408 GREYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

223 0602010107700 BROWN RUSSELL E & DOROTHY JANE 414 GRAYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

224 0602010107800 BROWN RUSSELL E & DOROTHY JANE 414 GREYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

225 0602010107900 COSTA ANDREA R COSTA RUSSELL H (SURVIVORSHIP) 426 GRAYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

226 0602010108000 DEAL JEAN K (L-EST) 404 GREYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

227 0602010108100 MICHAELS LINDA J (JTWROS) MICHAELS PATRICK M (JTWROS) 411 GREYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

228 0602020100100 OWENS FAMILY TRUST 796 NATCHEZ CIR MOUNT PLEASANT SC 29464 AGRICULTURAL

229 0602020100102 OWENS FRANK A OWENS MELODY R 42 MCKEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

230 0602020100103 HENDRIX LEONARD JEREMY HENDRIX WENDY L (SURVIVORSHIP) PO BOX 832 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

231 0602020100106 EDWARDS NANCY O PO BOX 80430 SIMPSONVILLE SC 29680 RESIDENTIAL

232 0602020100107 EDWARDS NANCY O PO BOX 80430 SIMPSONVILLE SC 29680 RESIDENTIAL

233 0602020100108 SIMPSON BETTY J (JTWROS) SIMPSON DAVID LYNN (JTWROS) 79 MCKEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

234 0602020100109 STALLINGS MARICELA (JTWROS) STALLINGS TRAVIS (JTWROS) 115 LILLIE MARIE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

235 0602020100110 GENTILLE LUIS 120 MCKEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

236 0602020100111 NIX ANDREW R (JTWROS) NIX FELICIA A (JTWROS) 24 MCKAY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

237 0602020100112 GOLDEN DOREEN E (JTWROS) MCCLAIN ROBERT W (JTWROS) 98 MCKEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

238 0602020100113 CHILTON BRITTANY (JTWROS) CHILTON NICHOLAS (JTWROS) 97 BUCKEYE CIR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

239 0602020100200 GRISWOLD ROBERT L & SHIRLEY A 20 GRISWOLD LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

240 0602020100202 GRISWOLD ROBERT A 18 GRISWOLD LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

241 0602020100204 ROBERTS JOHN D & MICHELLE G 26 GRISWOLD LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

242 0602020100300 BISHOP ODELL GIDDIS JR 16 MCKEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

243 0602020100301 GRISWOLD ROBERT LEE 20 GRISWOLD LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

244 0602020100400 MCCORD AIMEE (JTWROS) MCCORD JOSEPH (JTWROS) 380 OWENS RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

245 0602020100401 MERRIAM ALFRED PO BOX 742 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

246 0602020100402 FERGUSON KAREN W 6 MCKEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

247 0602020100403 RAMEY ENOS K 8 MCKEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

248 0602020100404 MESSER TIMOTHY WAYNE & MYRA J 42 W GOLDEN STRIP DR MAULDIN SC 29662 RESIDENTIAL

249 0602020100405 GREEN WILLIAM 12405 BANGOR AVE GARFIELD HEIGHTS OH 44125 AGRICULTURAL

250 0602020100406 BISHOP ODELL JR 16 MCKEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

251 0602020100500 KOUTSOGIANNIS GEORGE KOUTSOGIANNIS JOANNE 110 E 2ND ST FREEPORT NY 11520 OTHER

252 0602020100600 BROWN HENRY J JR (JTWROS) BROWN KARLA KIMPELL (JTWROS) 342 OWENS RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

253 0602020100700 BIRX STARR LYNN 681 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

254 0602020100800 LYNN JOAN DRYMAN REVOC LIVING 7101 EDGARTON WAY MCKINNEY TX 75071 RESIDENTIAL

255 0602020100801 BIRX STARR LYNN 681 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

256 0602020100802 CALHOUN FRANK A (JTWROS) CALHOUN WENDY LEANNE (JTWROS) 655 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

257 0602020100900 PFEIFFER DONALD 1721 WHITE HORSE RD GREENVILLE SC 29605 AGRICULTURAL

258 0602020100901 VARDA STEPHEN N VARDA JOY A (SURVIVORSHIP) 410 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

259 0602020100902 GAMBRELL LIVING TRUST 412 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

260 0602020100903 BARTLEY BRAD A (JTWROS) BARTLEY JEANEAN L (JTWROS) 424 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

261 0602020100904 RIGSBY JAMES D & MARION J 442 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

262 0602020100905 FRANKOVICH DANIEL G 450 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

263 0602020100906 THOMAS STEPHEN RANDALL (JTWROS THOMAS MELISSA D (JTWROS) 486 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

264 0602020100907 FINLEY JAMES A & KRISTIE H 492 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

265 0602020100908 WEBER DAVID (JTWROS) WEBER KELLY (JTWROS) 491 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

266 0602020100909 DEMORE HOWARD M & DEBORAH T 427 GRAYSTONE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

267 0602020100910 WYGLADALSKI LIVING TRUST 457 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

268 0602020100911 VASSALLO DEREK A VASSALLO JILL M 433 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

269 0602020100912 GROVER BILLY C & DELLA R 425 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

270 0602020100913 SCOGGINS DAREEN S (JTWROS) SCOGGINS ROBERT P (JTWROS) PO BOX 848 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

271 0602020100914 BARTON MICHAEL JOSEPH (JTWROS) TYREE LONNIE CLINTON (JTWROS)& 413 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

272 0602020100915 BARTON MICHAEL JOSEPH (JTWROS) TYREE LONNIE CLINTON (JTWROS)& 413 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

273 0602020101000 HEMPHILL MILENA ALVARO (JTWROS HEMPHILL MILTON STEPHEN III (J 670 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

274 0602020101001 GILBERT BRIAN (JTWROS) GILBERT MICHELLE (JTWROS) 555 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

275 0602020101002 FANT J REESE III 3540 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

276 0602020101004 HEMPHILL MILENA A (JTWROS) HEMPHILL MILTON S III (JTWROS) 670 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL
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277 0602020101005 FISHER KELLY M (JTWROS) FISHER RONALD E (JTWROS) 106 RAINFOREST DR GREENWOOD SC 29646 RESIDENTIAL

278 0602020101006 ROBINS MARY S 309 CALHOUN RD BELTON SC 29627 RESIDENTIAL

279 0602020101100 MITCHELL DAVID E (JTWROS) MORGAN PAULETTE E (JTWROS) 3428 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

280 0602020101101 GALLOWAY CHARLES RANDY 3430 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

281 0602020101200 JENKINS DONNA M 3506 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

282 0602020101300 OWENS KIMBERLY ANGELA SMITH 3502 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

283 0602020101400 FURMAN THOMAS CLEMENT JR 8260 AUGUSTA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

284 0602020101501 COUNTY OF GREENVILLE 301 UNIVERSITY RDG STE 2400 GREENVILLE SC 29601 COMMERCIAL

285 0602020101502 RENEWABLE WATER RESOURCES 561 MAULDIN RD GREENVILLE SC 29607 RESIDENTIAL

286 0602020101503 TYNER GARY D 220 WOODMONT SCHOOL RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

287 0602020101504 TYNER GARY DEAN 220 WOODMONT SCHOOL RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

288 0602020101505 AMERICAN RENTAL & RESTORATION 8200 AUGUSTA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 INDUSTRIAL

289 0602020101506 PAGE JENNEFER ELIZABETH 216 WOODMONT SCHOOL RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

290 0602020101508 OXNER PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 9216 GREENVILLE SC 29604 INDUSTRIAL

291 0602020101509 WYATT CHARLES HENRY 219 BREEZEDALE RD EASLEY SC 29640 MOBILE HOME

292 0602020101510 B & B UPSTATE PROPERTIES LLC 219 MISTR LN PICKENS SC 29671 MOBILE HOME

293 0602020101511 RA LAND DEVELOMENT LLC 120 ASHMORE LAKE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

294 0602020101512 HERNANDEZ ELEUTERIO APOLONIO 265 WOODMONT SCH00L RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

295 0602020101513 PENDGRAF FRANCES RENEE MILLER 255 WOODMONT SCHOOL RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

296 0602020101514 TURMON JONATHAN K PO BOX 51251 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

297 0602020101515 GALLOWAY CHARLES R 3430 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

298 0602020101516 LIBERTY EDITH EVELYN PO BOX 235 PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

299 0602020101517 MCQUAY WENDY 237 WOODMONT SCHOOL RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

300 0602020101518 MARTIIN DURA M & SWINDELL JAMES M 218 WOODMONT SCHOOL RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

301 0602020103000 POLEO LLC 4113 E NORTH ST GREENVILLE SC 29615 RESIDENTIAL

302 0602020103002 LEMONS DEWEY L 5900 AUGUSTA RD GREENVILLE SC 29605 RESIDENTIAL

303 0602020103502 BUCK NANCY M BUCK TIMOTHY C 3510 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

304 0602020103509 JOHNSON ARTHUR LAKOTA TROTTER LLC 101 BRENTMOOR PL SIMPSONVILLE SC 29680 RESIDENTIAL

305 0602020103510 FADLER CARRIE COSPER FADLER RANDALL LEE 3516 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

306 0602020103511 PICKENS BRENDA (JTWROS) PICKENS EARNEST (JTWROS) 3520 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

307 0602020103512 MARJI RUBA 152 SEMINARY AVENUE YONKERS NY 10704 INDUSTRIAL

308 0602020103513 CANCLINI GRACIELA 3526 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

309 0602020103514 KROGMAN KEITH E (JTWROS) KROGMAN NANCY E (JTWROS) 3530 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

310 0602020103515 MCSHERRY AMY G (JTWROS) PEEPLES ROBERT D (JTWROS) 3534 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

311 0602020104300 DIXON WILLIAM E 3548 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

312 0602020104400 FANT J REESE 3RD & MARY DIANE 3540 W GEORGIA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

313 0602040100100 RENRICK CHRISTY L 1 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

314 0602040100200 DENNIS RAY MILFORD (L-EST) 3 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

315 0602040100300 HARBIN MAX JELON 5 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

316 0602040100400 MARTINEZ JOHNATHAN NICOLAS (JT ORMAND SARAH GRACE (JTWROS) 114 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

317 0602040100500 LEWEKE GEORGE RICHARD REVOCABL PO BOX 23 MAULDIN SC 29662 RESIDENTIAL

318 0602040100600 BROOKS BRENDA DUCKETT DUCKETT KIMBERLY ANN & ETAL 103 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

319 0602040100800 WINGFIELD TAMMY S 107 DEERCREEK DRIVE PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

320 0602040100900 GRANT JAMES D GRANT LYNN S 109 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

321 0602040101000 WILLIAMS JAMES TERRY 111 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

322 0602040101100 SEAWRIGHT ANTHONY GLENN 113 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

323 0602040101200 WHITE JENNIFER L 110 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

324 0602040101300 WADDELL BARBARA M WADDELL JAMES R (SURVIVORSHIP) 108 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

325 0602040101400 NIX EMANUEL 9 CROFTON DR GREENVILLE SC 29605 RESIDENTIAL

326 0602040101500 VARGAS WILMAR OMAR 10 HAZEL DR TAYLORS SC 29687 RESIDENTIAL

327 0602040101600 CARLSON ADAM J 121 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

328 0602040101700 REED MELISSA 120 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

329 0602040101800 STEWART JANIE B 8 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

330 0602040101900 WARNER DEBORAH WARNER JOHN J (SURVIVORSHIP) 6 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

331 0602040102000 BROWN WAYNE D PO BOX 391 FOUNTAIN INN SC 29644 RESIDENTIAL

332 0602040102100 JAMES DEMIAN L (JTWROS) ROBERTSON JUSTIN T (JTWROS) 2 DEER CREEK DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

333 0602040102200 SAULS KEVIN M 1 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

334 0602040102300 BLACKSTOCK PAUL F JR & BRENDA G 3 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

335 0602040102400 CCJ PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 591 SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 RESIDENTIAL

336 0602040102500 GONZALEZ TATIANA 7 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

337 0602040102600 SHERMAN GENEVA 9 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

338 0602040102700 ECC4712 LLC 5000 OLD HUNTS BRIDGE RD 27-36 GREENVILLE SC 29617 RESIDENTIAL

339 0602040102800 SINGLETON JOSH SR (JTWROS) SINGLETON MARY J (JTWROS) 100 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

340 0602040102900 SWEENEY CRAIG A 105 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

341 0602040103000 ANDERSON RYAN A 107 BEE TREE CT GREENVILLE SC 29605 RESIDENTIAL

342 0602040103100 PRUITT ELAINE B 109 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

343 0602040103200 LYON ROBERT HAROLD 111 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

344 0602040103300 BRENT RENISA LYN 113 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

345 0602040103400 MCCORMICK CATHY L (L-EST) 1164 GREEN OAK TRL PORT CHARLOTTE FL 33948 RESIDENTIAL

346 0602040103500 CHAPMAN JOHN N (JTWROS) CHAPMAN NATALIE (JTWROS) 112 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL
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347 0602040103600 SANCHEZ GLORIA I 1 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

348 0602040103700 REDMOND ROBERT E 102 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

349 0602040103800 SINGLETON JOSH (JTWROS) SINGLETON MARY J (JTWROS) 100 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

350 0602040103900 MOORE KIMBERLLY (JTWROS) MOORE MELVIN (JTWROS) 130 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

351 0602040104000 HAMBY JOYE G 6 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

352 0602040104100 DAVIS DORA B 2 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

353 0602040104200 CHE LEANNA (L-EST) 4 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

354 0602040104300 BILL SONDRA K 6 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

355 0602040104400 CHAPPELLE CATHY MICHELLE 8 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

356 0602040104500 HEATH BLAKE 10 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

357 0602040104600 FLORES MARIO 12 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

358 0602040104700 DICKSON RENTAL PROPERTIES LLC 105 TURNPLOW CT MAULDIN SC 29662 RESIDENTIAL

359 0602040104800 VINEBROOK HOMES BORROWER 2 LLC 3500 PARK CENTER DR STE 100 DAYTON OH 45414 RESIDENTIAL

360 0602040104900 CHAPPELLE CATHY M 8 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

361 0602040105000 ALEMAN MILANA CALAIS ALEMAN TESSIO KYAH MALI 108 PUTMAN ST SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 RESIDENTIAL

362 0602040105100 ALLEN SHARON C 7 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

363 0602040105200 MCCULLOUGH DEBORAH C 5 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

364 0602040105201 DAVIS DAVID LARRY 3 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

365 0602040105500 MILLS TONYA S 134 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

366 0602040105600 WORKMAN MAMIE N 136 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

367 0602040105700 WILLIS JAMES K (JTWROS) WILLIS JENNIFER (JTWROS) 138 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

368 0602040105800 THERESA'S LLC 209 C DEPOT ST GREER SC 29651 RESIDENTIAL

369 0602040105900 PICCARDO MABEL (JTWROS) PICCARDO WASHINGTON (JTWROS) 110 REEDY RIVER WAY GREENVILLE SC 29605 MOBILE HOME

370 0602040106000 WILLIAMS LESLIE R JR PO BOX 17901 GREENVILLE SC 29606 RESIDENTIAL

371 0602040106100 CHAPPELLE CATHY 8 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

372 0602040106200 RUSSELL MARIA M 137 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

373 0602040106400 SINGLETON JOSH (JTWROS) SINGLETON MARY J (JTWROS) 100 BEE TREE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

374 0602040106600 JACKSON DEVLIN 6 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

375 0602040106601 SULLIVAN LAKESHA SHUNTAYE 133 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

376 0602040106602 JACKSON DEVLIN J 6 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

377 0602040106700 GARY MEIKO L M 500 FAIRMILE DR GREENSBORO NC 27455 RESIDENTIAL

378 0602040106800 SKINNER ALETHA D 10 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

379 0602040106900 JACKSON ALICIA R 12 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

380 0602040107000 JENNINGS YVONNE 11 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

381 0602040107100 JAM MANAGEMENT LLC 9 OLDENBERG CT GREENVILLE SC 29615 RESIDENTIAL

382 0602040107200 SULLIVAN PAKITA L 6 PINE BURR CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

383 0602040107300 HART MARGARET ELIZABETH 8 PINE BURR CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

384 0602040107400 POMPONIO ROBERT P & JANET L 7 PINE BURR CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

385 0602040107500 RUSSELL MAXINE 5 PINE BURR CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

386 0602040107600 PARLIER ANDREW R (JTWROS) PARLIER CHELSEA E (JTWROS) 301 GARFIELD LN SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 RESIDENTIAL

387 0602040107700 PERREAULT EUGENE C 5 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

388 0602040107800 CHANDLER BRIAN K 9 LOST CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

389 0602040107900 LAWSS PROPERTIES LLC 3 WAYNE DR TAYLORS SC 29687 COMMERCIAL

390 0602040108000 REAL SOLUTION PROPERTIES LLC PO BOX 27740 LAS VEGAS NV 89126 RESIDENTIAL

391 0602040108100 VALLEY BROOK BAPT CHRISTIAN 8323 AUGUSTA RD PELZER SC 29669 RESIDENTIAL

392 0602040108200 CATCH INDUSTRIES LLC 211 STONEBROOK FARM WAY GREENVILLE SC 29615 RESIDENTIAL

393 0602040108202 UNITED UTILITIES COMPANIES INC 500 W MONROE ST STE 3600 CHICAGO IL 60661 RESIDENTIAL

394 0602040108300 FORD KIMBERLY K 5 LOST CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

395 0602040108400 DAVIS MARIA R (JTWROS) DAVIS MICHAEL E (JTWROS) 285 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

396 0602040108500 COCHRAN FREDDIE J 287 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

397 0602040108600 BRYAN JUSTIN DEAN 289 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

398 0602040108700 PEPPER FELICIA 291 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

399 0602040108800 WRIGHT CHARLES E JR & ELIZABETH A 293 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

400 0602040108900 BURTON ROBERT & PHYLLIS D 295 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

401 0602040109000 CHANDLER CLARENCE L 297 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

402 0602040109100 BRIDGES JACOB C 299 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

403 0602040109200 ROUNTREE KYRSTAL S 301 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

404 0602040109300 MCCALL TINA LYNN 303 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

405 0602040109400 NEUBIA JAMIA TERRELL 307 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

406 0602040109500 FOSTER RONALD P  (JTWROS) FOSTER ROSLYN H   (JTWROS) 309 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

407 0602040109600 THOMASON JERRY C 311 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

408 0602040109700 DIAZ CARLOS (JTWROS) DIAZ ELIZABETH (JTWROS) 313 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

409 0602040109800 PRESTON COMER 7656 S KENWOOD CHICAGO IL 60628 RESIDENTIAL

410 0602040109900 BLOISE CLINEASHA B 317 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

411 0602040110000 KITCHENS MICHAEL & TAMMY 406 WOOD FIELD DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

412 0602040110100 JACKSON JAMEKA NICOLE (JTWROS) WILLIAMS VINCENT DARTAVIOUS (J 321 PINE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

413 0602040110200 DOGAN DELPHINE SMOOT 301 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

414 0602040110300 JACKSON LISA 300 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

415 0602040110400 CONREX ML PORTFOLIO 2019-01 OP 997 MORRISON DR UNIT 402 CHARLESTON SC 29403 RESIDENTIAL

416 0602040110500 SCAP 121 LLC 16 WELLINGTON AVE GREENVILLE SC 29609 RESIDENTIAL
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417 0602040110600 SANCHEZ ROSA 202 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

418 0602040110700 MCCALISTER OKIMA J 200 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

419 0602040110800 SHEARS LENARD B (JTWROS) SHEARS ROGENE (JTWROS) 203 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

420 0602040110900 HASTINGS CHRISTA (JTWROS) MOORE NATHAN COLBY (JTWROS) 119 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

421 0602040111000 LOMAX ROBERTA L 117 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

422 0602040111100 HOWARD MARGERETA PO BOX 16761 GREENVILLE SC 29606 RESIDENTIAL

423 0602040111200 NELSON WHITNEY 113 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

424 0602040111300 NESBITT MONIQUE S 111 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

425 0602040111400 SCOTT HAROLD M 109 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

426 0602040111500 STARKS SHAHEEM LOPHETT 107 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

427 0602040111600 JONES KAMI TENIESLA 105 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

428 0602040111700 SPRINGS VIKTORIJA 103 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

429 0602040111800 BURGOS LENNY F SUREIL 2 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

430 0602040111900 CMC FAITH ENTERPRISES LLC 478 E PARKINS MILL RD GREENVILLE SC 29607 RESIDENTIAL

431 0602040112000 MARTIN MICHAEL JAMES JR 6 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

432 0602040112100 SANDS ANGELA H SANDS DARRELL (JTWROS) 8 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

433 0602040112200 EDWARDS REBECCA (JTWROS) EDWARDS TONY (JTWROS) 10 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

434 0602040112300 TINSLEY PATRICIA A 9 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

435 0602040112400 HAWTHRONE BERKITA S 7 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

436 0602040112500 THOMAS ALBERT MARCO 5 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

437 0602040112600 PIERCE ANTHONY PIERCE DEBRA M 3 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

438 0602040112700 BLANDER KATHERINE L 1 PINE CONE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

439 0602040112800 BENTON EMILY RACHEL 14 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

440 0602040112900 RILEY OLIVER ERNESTINE 16 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

441 0602040113000 SCAP 121 LLC 16 WELLINGTON AVE GREENVILLE SC 29609 RESIDENTIAL

442 0602040113100 BURNSIDE VENESSA Y 102 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

443 0602040113200 RHODES ASHLEY 104 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

444 0602040113300 OMEN PAULA ANDREA ESCOBAR 106 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

445 0602040113400 MANDERANO BOBBIEJO (JTWROS) MANDERANO DOMINIC J (JTWROS) 108 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

446 0602040113500 LOWE ALESIA A 110 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

447 0602040113600 PYLES CECIL 112 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

448 0602040113700 CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GR 3500 PARK CENTER DR STE 100 DAYTON OH 45414 RESIDENTIAL

449 0602040113800 SCAP 121 LLC 16 WELLINGTON AVE GREENVILLE SC 29609 RESIDENTIAL

450 0602040113900 AMUNDSEN JOSEPH (JTWROS) MILLER KELLI RAE (JTWROS) 118 PINE NEEDLE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

451 0602040114000 LALTU REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT L 116 FOUR LAKES DR EASLEY SC 29642 RESIDENTIAL

452 0602040114100 CURRY DARYL (JTWROS) WILLIAMS TRESSIE C (JTWROS) 106 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

453 0602040114200 BOULIS STEVEN JEFFREY (JTWROS) PEEK HUNTER CAITLIN (JTWROS) 104 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

454 0602040114300 VANDIVER ARETHA D 102 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

455 0602040114400 THOMAS MINNIE INEZ PO BOX 1046 FOUNTAIN INN SC 29644 RESIDENTIAL

456 0602040114500 TAYLOR JAMES H JR TAYLOR ROWENA A (SURVIVORSHIP) 54 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

457 0602040114600 SMITH SHEREKA R 52 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

458 0602040114700 HAMMONDS CALANDRA V 50 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

459 0602040114800 ECHE JAIME 48 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

460 0602040114900 WYGLADALSKI LIVING TRUST 457 N FLAT ROCK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

461 0602040115000 GUIFARRO HERALDO MENA 45 ARCH ST GREENVILLE SC 29611 RESIDENTIAL

462 0602040115100 L & W INVESTORS LLC 100 MOSS CREEK CT GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

463 0602040115200 WRIGHT LINDA G 505 GOLDEN PINE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

464 0602040115300 GRAY MAE & GLOVER BILLY 507 GOLDEN PINE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

465 0602040115400 SCAP 121 LLC 16 WELLINGTON AVE GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

466 0602040115500 AQUARIUS MHP LLC PO BOX 26826 GREENVILLE SC 29616 RESIDENTIAL

467 0602040115600 FERNANDEZ EDWIN ALFREDO LOPEZ 513 GOLDEN PINE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

468 0602040115700 GLUNT BENJAMIN 1921 GIBBS SHOALS RD GREER SC 29650 RESIDENTIAL

469 0602040115800 SCAP 121 LLC 16 WELLINGTON AVE GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

470 0602040115900 SCAP 121 LLC 16 WELLINGTON AVE GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

471 0602040116000 WYATT CHARLES H 219 BREEZEDALE RD EASLEY SC 29640 MOBILE HOME

472 0602040116100 REPAIRE EVON M 219 DEER RUN RD ANDERSON SC 29626 RESIDENTIAL

473 0602040116200 GOLDEN PINE FAMILY LAND TRUST 219 DEER RUN RD ANDERSON SC 29626 RESIDENTIAL

474 0602040116300 FOWLER ERIC U 421 BEL ARBOR LN MAULDIN SC 29662 RESIDENTIAL

475 0602040116400 SMITH CALVIN 504 GOLDEN PINE CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

476 0602040116500 DYLAN CONSTRUCTION LLC 41 DIXIE CIR LOT 21 GREENVILLE SC 29605 MOBILE HOME

477 0602040116600 TORO ANTHONY DEL 16 PINE VALLEY ROAD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

478 0602040116700 SCAP 121 LLC 16 WELLINGTON AVE GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

479 0602040116800 PANAGAKOS ASHLEY D 20 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

480 0602040116900 WINSLETT JEAN K 1753 WARRIOR DR TRYON NC 28782 MOBILE HOME

481 0602040117000 BAND OF BROTHERS PRISON MINIST 311 PIEDMONT HIGHWAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

482 0602040117100 JOHNSON LAKEISHA MARIE 118 PASCO CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

483 0602040117200 BURGER JAMES E BURGER LUCILE A 28 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

484 0602040117300 SMITH MARILYNN D (L-EST) SMITH RAYNARD (L-EST) 30 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

485 0602040117400 MADDEN TERESA A 2020 REECE MILL RD PICKENS SC 29671 RESIDENTIAL

486 0602040117500 RGR & ASSOCIATES LLC 6213 JUNIPER LN HICKORY NC 28602 MOBILE HOME
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487 0602040117600 HALE ROBYN LYNN 36 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

488 0602040117700 CHEN MIN 37 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

489 0602040117800 L & W INVESTORS LLC 100 MOSS CREEK CT GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

490 0602040117900 SMITH SHARON M WILLIAMS DAVID O 33 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

491 0602040118000 PINE VALLEY FAMILY LAND TRUST 219 DEER RUN RD ANDERSON SC 29626 RESIDENTIAL

492 0602040118100 CUEVAS ISIAH J 29 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

493 0602040118200 WILLIAMS ALICE J 27 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

494 0602040118300 SCAP 121 LLC 16 WELLINGTON AVE GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

495 0602040118400 WILLIAMS SAQUAN (JTWROS) WILLIAMS SIMEON (JTWROS) 23 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

496 0602040118500 WINSLETT JOHN C 1753 WARRIOR DR TRYON NC 28782 MOBILE HOME

497 0602040118600 CAROLINA ESTATES PROPERTIES LL 219 BREEZEDALE RD EASLEY SC 29640 MOBILE HOME

498 0602040118700 P & L RENTALS LLC 1759 ABNER CREEK RD GREER SC 29651 MOBILE HOME

499 0602040118800 JENKINS THOMAS A 15 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

500 0602040118900 LOMBA BLAKE J 101 PINE VALLEY RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

501 0602040119000 P & L RENTALS LLC 1759 ABNER CREEK RD GREER SC 29651 MOBILE HOME

502 0602040119100 L & W INVESTORS LLC 100 MOSS CREEK CT GREENVILLE SC 29609 RESIDENTIAL

503 0602040119200 HOWELL WILLIAM D JR 159 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

504 0602040119300 ALLMOND BROOKLYN S 157 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

505 0602040119400 OGLESBY OLA MAE 155 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

506 0602040119500 ROSEN EQUITIES LLC 8198 KENDRIA COVE TER BOYNTON BEACH FL 33473 MOBILE HOME

507 0602040119600 CASEY DAVID 6 BATTERY PARK GREENVILLE SC 29615 RESIDENTIAL

508 0602040119700 L & W INVESTORS LLC 100 MOSS CREEK CT GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

509 0602040119800 L & W INVESTORS LLC 100 MOSS CREEK CT GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

510 0602040119900 SANCHEZ ADAN GONZALEZ TREJO IRMA LOPEZ 145 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

511 0602040120000 GAULT IRMA JEAN (JTWROS) GAULT JACQUELINE VANDESSA (JTW 143 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

512 0602040120100 TM MANAGEMENT & SALES LLC 10130 HWY 76 WEST GRAY COURT SC 29645 MOBILE HOME

513 0602040120200 PRESTON RON 146 VALLEYBROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

514 0602040120300 JESUS MARTIN PEDRO (JTWROS) MATEO CATARINA BASILIO (JTWROS 227 HOLLYWOOD DR GREENVILLE SC 29611 MOBILE HOME

515 0602040120400 JONES FREDDIE J 150 VALLEYBROOK ROAD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

516 0602040120500 LANDA INVESTMENTS LLC 152 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

517 0602040120600 GLUNT BENJAMIN 1921 GIBBS SHOALS RD GREER SC 29650 RESIDENTIAL

518 0602040120700 L & W INVESTORS LLC 100 MOSS CREEK CT GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

519 0602040120800 JENKINS PAUL MICHAEL 158 VALLEY BROOK RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

520 0602040120900 MCDOWELL TIMOTHY L 510 ROCKVALE DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 MOBILE HOME

521 0602040121000 P & L RENTALS LLC 1759 ABNER CREEK RD GREER SC 29651 MOBILE HOME

522 0602040121100 L&W INVESTORS LLC 100 MOSS CREEK CT GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

523 0602040121200 P & L RENTALS LLC 1759 ABNER CREEK RD GREER SC 29651 RESIDENTIAL

524 0602040121300 L&W INVESTORS LLC 720 WADE HAMPTON BLVD GREENVILLE SC 29609 MOBILE HOME

525 0602050100100 SIMPSON GEORGE H SIMPSON SHARON K 2 HERSHEY DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

526 0602050100200 REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER 3500 PARK CENTER DR STE 100 DAYTON OH 45414 RESIDENTIAL

527 0602050100300 STUCKEY RODNEY A 6 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

528 0602050100400 ANNAPURNA REAL ESTATE INVESTME 116 FOUR LAKES DR EASLEY SC 29642 RESIDENTIAL

529 0602050100500 SANTIAGO LUIS A 10 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

530 0602050100600 BOLAN JESSICA P (JTWROS) BOLAN RICHARD A II (JTWROS) 12 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

531 0602050100700 WHEATLEY JOHNATHON T 14 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

532 0602050100800 JORDAN VICTORIA 16 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

533 0602050100900 DOWNER BEVERLY 18 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

534 0602050101000 STEVENS LANDON D 20 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

535 0602050101100 MUNGUIA VILMA MARIBEL 22 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

536 0602050101200 JUNIOR ALISSON PINTO COELHO 6609 AUGUSTA RD GREENVILLE SC 29605 RESIDENTIAL

537 0602050101300 COOK DEVIN M (SURV) COOK PHILLIP C (SURV) 30 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

538 0602050101400 ROBINSON TIFFANY HUDNELL 32 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

539 0602050101500 LEE LUTHER LEE SHIRLEY 34 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

540 0602050101600 BAILEY HEATHER J 401 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

541 0602050101700 CURTIS RHONDA H (AKA) RHONDA K 100 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

542 0602050101800 MOORE KEITH E 104 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

543 0602050101900 ERICKSEN MELISSA S 103 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

544 0602050102000 MADDEN WESSLEY ALEXANDER 101 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

545 0602050102100 RUMNEY RICHARD D 39 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

546 0602050102200 35 LAWS LANE TRUST #2407090304 PO BOX 401624 LAS VEGAS NV 89140 RESIDENTIAL

547 0602050102300 SHELL CHARLES C (JTWROS) SHELL NANCY (JTWROS) 33 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

548 0602050102400 BROWN TRACY L 31 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

549 0602050102500 WEBHOT LLC 216 GLEN LAUREL DR EASLEY SC 29642 RESIDENTIAL

550 0602050102600 ROBERTSON DELORIS RENNA 27 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

551 0602050102700 LEOPARD BAILEY (JTWROS) SCHNEIDER JACOB CARL (JTWROS) 25 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

552 0602050102800 BLAKELEY CHARLES CHRISTOPHER 23 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

553 0602050102900 KERR GARY E 21 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

554 0602050103000 KELLEY ASHLEY 19 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

555 0602050103100 NORTON ELBERT 17 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

556 0602050103200 MORAN CAROL K 15 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL
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557 0602050103300 BURNS KENYA P 302 TIMBERLAND WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

558 0602050103400 HERRERA JESUS 9 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

559 0602050103500 MICKENS KELLY 7 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

560 0602050103600 ALEXANDER TERRY R 5 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

561 0602050103700 THOMPSON TOMMY C 3 LAWS LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

562 0602050103800 CONSUMER'S DEVELOPMENT INC 421 SE MAIN ST/PO BOX 1477 SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 COMMERCIAL

563 0602050103900 CONSUMER'S DEVELOPMENT INC 421 SE MAIN ST/PO BOX 1477 SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 RESIDENTIAL

564 0602050104000 CONSUMER'S DEVELOPMENT INC 421 SE MAIN ST/PO BOX 1477 SIMPSONVILLE SC 29681 RESIDENTIAL

565 0602050104100 LAKE FORREST DELON 47 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

566 0602050104200 BENNETT CHANTEL 408 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

567 0602050104300 404 BRENNA LANE LLC 861 SAN JUDE AVE PALO ALTO CA 94306 RESIDENTIAL

568 0602050104400 LUBEN FREDERICK WARD JR (JTWRO LUBEN STEPHANIE (JTWROS) 403 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

569 0602050104500 WHALEY KELLIE MICHELLE (JTWROS WHALEY WAYNE THOMAS JR (JTWROS 405 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

570 0602050104600 CHARLES JERMAINE E 407 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

571 0602050104700 WHITMAN ADAM EDWARD (JTWROS) WHITMAN KIMBERLY MARTIN (JTWRO 409 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

572 0602050104800 DUNLAP VERONICA JONES VICTOR 501 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

573 0602050104900 MARTINEZ MARINA 503 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

574 0602050105000 CONNER CARETH FELICE (JTWROS) HUNT KEITH DAMIEN (JTWROS) 505 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

575 0602050105100 EL-AMIN ABDULLAH EL-AMIN JULIETTE K 507 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

576 0602050105200 CHAPMAN QUINN HARRISON JERRY 509 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

577 0602050105300 GOSSETT DAWN M 601 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

578 0602050105400 ADAMS CATHY-JEAN ADAMS JAMES D 2956 JANET AVE CAMANO ISLAND WA 98282 RESIDENTIAL

579 0602050105500 MOORE DIALLO MOORE WANDA 604 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

580 0602050105600 MCGILL REBECCA MCGILL SAMUEL SR 1 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

581 0602050105700 MILLS CHANDRA MILLS JEANETTE 508 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

582 0602050105800 CASE LINDSAY E 504 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

583 0602050105900 SMITH LISA A 500 BRENNA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

584 0602050106000 BAGWELL IRIS A (JTWROS) BAGWELL RALPH T (JTWROS) &ETAL 34 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

585 0602050106100 GARRISON RODRICK A 30 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

586 0602050106200 JONES CHASE 26 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

587 0602050106300 STARLING JOYCE B 22 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

588 0602050106400 SNODDY CORTNEY L (JTWROS) SNODDY RODERICK E (JTWROS) 18 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

589 0602050106500 EPPS PEGGY ANN (JTWROS) EPPS THOMAS LOWELL (JTWROS) 14 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

590 0602050106600 DAVIS ANTHONY E (JTWROS) DAVIS CATHY (JTWROS) 10 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

591 0602050106700 SULLIVAN TERRELL WESLEY 6 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

592 0602050106800 STONE BRIAN S WOODY AMANDA L 2 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

593 0602050106900 EVANS ERIN (JTWROS) EVANS NOAH JAMES (JTWROS) 100 HERSHEY DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

594 0602050107000 GRIFFITHS VIRGIL K SR GRIFFITHS KATHY A (SURVIVORSHP 8 HERSHEY DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

595 0602050107100 BPREP SFR OWNER LLC 13 HICKORY LN GREENVILLE SC 29617 RESIDENTIAL

596 0602050107200 COX JULIE M 1 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

597 0602050107300 HARRISON LASHAUNA 5 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

598 0602050107400 COTTO LUIS (JTWROS) COTTO NEYSY (JTWROS) 9 CONDON ST GREENVILLE SC 29611 RESIDENTIAL

599 0602050107500 HAWKINS JEFFREY 15 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

600 0602050107600 GARY NANETTA 19 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

601 0602050107700 FLOYD CATHERINE D 23 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

602 0602050107800 DODSON SAMANTHA 27 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

603 0602050107900 CAMPBELL ARTHUR 535 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

604 0602050108000 MELFORD AKIA I 35 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

605 0602050108100 MEADOWS BRIAN 39 CONDON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

606 0602050108200 HARTEL MATTHEW 101 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

607 0602050108300 HARRINGTON ERIK TRE 11 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

608 0602050108400 SELLERS SANDRA LYNN 9 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

609 0602050108500 JONES IASIA 7 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

610 0602050108600 SFR JV-HD 2024-1 BORROWER LLC 15771 RED HILL AVE STE 100 TUSTIN CA 92780 RESIDENTIAL

611 0602050108700 HAMLIN JAMARI LANEIR 3 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

612 0602050108800 CHESTER TERRENCE A SMITH DEVLIN 6 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

613 0602050108900 PHAM THANH TAN 8 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

614 0602050109000 MCDONALD JAMES D 10 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

615 0602050109100 WATTS AKELIX WATTS LILY 12 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

616 0602050109200 DUNN CORTNEY M DUNN MICHAEL C 14 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

617 0602050109300 LINDOWER JOSHUA D LINDOWER MICHELLE 16 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

618 0602050109400 HILTON LAKISHA 18 BOYDEN DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

619 0602050109500 BROWN JEFFRY A (JTWROS) BROWN KARI (JTWROS) 105 HERSHEY DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

620 0602050109600 ANDERSON JAMES JAVONTE DESHAWN 104 HERSHEY DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

621 0602060100100 CADOGAN ANTHONY VICTOR CADOGAN MARCIA DOMINCIA ROMERO 201 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

622 0602060100200 YORK JAMES (JTWROS) YORK LAUREN VICTORIA (JTWROS) 203 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

623 0602060100300 SOLLENBERGER NEIL WILBUR (JTWR SOLLENBERGER REBECCA REDFERN 205 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

624 0602060100400 CALLAHAN LISA ANNE (JTWROS) CALLAHAN ROBERT CLARK (JTWROS) 207 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

625 0602060100500 CLARK LOTTIE SUE (JTWROS) CLARK MARK E (JTWROS) 206 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

626 0602060100600 SORGENFREI JOINT REVOCABLE TRS 204 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL
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627 0602060100700 LAMB KATRINA 202 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

628 0602060100800 PAWLOWSKI SLAWOMIR (JTWROS) PRYKHODKO OLGA (JTWROS) 200 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

629 0602060100900 WELLWOOD WAY LLC PO BOX 26992 GREENVILLE SC 29616 RESIDENTIAL

630 0602060101000 SGROI DANA (JTWROS) SGROI MICHAEL (JTWROS) 219 RESEDA DR GREENVILLE SC 29607 RESIDENTIAL

631 0602060101100 FRISBY PAMELA 110 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

632 0602060101200 ROBINSON KEISHANA 108 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

633 0602060101300 JONES PATRICIA ANN 106 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

634 0602060101400 WRIGHT SABRINA 104 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

635 0602060101500 MCMICKLE ARTHUR LEE (JTWROS) MCMICKLE MARGIE JUANITA (JTWRO 102 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

636 0602060101600 GAINES PHYLLIS 100 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

637 0602060101700 ALLEN RICHARD AND JANET LIVING 103 BUCKHAVEN CT SIMPSONVILLE SC 29680 RESIDENTIAL

638 0602060101800 OROZCO GUSTAVO ADOLFO VELASCO PRIETO CLAUDIA JIMENA CASTILLO 300 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

639 0602060101900 EVANS SHANICE 101 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

640 0602060102000 DENNIS RONALD DALE 103 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

641 0602060102100 BROWN VICTORIA 105 WELLWOOD LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

642 0602060102200 OWENS DONALD (JTWROS) OWENS SANDRA (JTWROS) 107 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

643 0602060102300 CAMPBELL COURTNEY S 109 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

644 0602060102400 RABB SHAQUETTA 111 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

645 0602060102500 WILLIAMS PAMELA 113 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

646 0602060102600 GRAVES TEALA NYCOLE 115 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

647 0602060102700 GROVE LANDING HOMEOWNERS ASSOC 7 DAVIS KEATS GREENVILLE SC 29607 RESIDENTIAL

648 0602060102800 TAYLOR LINUS BRAZELL JR 1 GROVE LANDING DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

649 0602060102900 EAGLE AUSTIN KENNETH (JTWROS) GILLESPIE TODD NEWTON JR (JTWR 3 GROVE LANDING DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

650 0602060103000 OWENS NEELEY CIERRA 209 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

651 0602060103100 WRIGHT CAROLINE 211 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

652 0602060103200 RODRIGUEZ SHIRLEY 213 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

653 0602060103300 SFR JV-HD TL BORROWER B LLC 15771 RED HILL AVE STE 100 TUSTIN CA 92780 RESIDENTIAL

654 0602060103400 QUARLES JUDELL 222 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

655 0602060103500 WATTS SURBITHA E 220 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

656 0602060103600 FLEMING BRIAN J (JTWROS) LIEBOLD SARAH L (JTWROS) 218 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

657 0602060103700 RUSSELL SHARON N 214 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

658 0602060103800 RYZA MADISON KATHLEEN (JTWROS) SIROVATKA JOHN DAVID (JTWROS) 212 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

659 0602060103900 DARRINGTON GLENN A 210 WELLWOOD WAY GREENVILLE SC 29607 RESIDENTIAL

660 0602060104000 SULLIVAN VYCKTORYA 208 WELLWOOD WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

661 0602060104100 DIPRIMA RICHARD MICHAEL 303 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

662 0602060104200 DICKEY ALLEN LYNELL (JTWROS) DICKEY ANTOINETTE JANIE MARIA 305 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

663 0602060104300 GODBAY PIERCE (JTWROS) PALOMBO RACHAEL (JTWROS) 401 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

664 0602060104400 GARNETT MAXINE 403 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

665 0602060104500 COLE CHAD (JTWROS) COLE KRISTEEN (JTWROS) 405 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

666 0602060104600 TROST KARIN L 407 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

667 0602060104700 SERVELLO DANIEL MICHAEL JR (JT SERVELLO TREASIA FAYE (JTWROS) 409 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

668 0602060104800 PENLAND BRENDA (JTWROS) PENLAND EDMOND (JTWROS) 411 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

669 0602060104900 SMITH SPENCER (JTWROS) SMITH TANNER (JTWROS) 413 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

670 0602060105000 NEWLON MICHELLE 415 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

671 0602060105100 CHEVRY ELIZABETH OLENE (JTWROS CHEVRY MALIK (JTWROS) 417 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

672 0602060105200 DIGIOVINE GIANCARLO (JTWROS) WILSON BRITTANY MALINDA (JTWRO 419 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

673 0602060105300 WOOD JOHN (JTWROS) WOOD SUZAN (JTWROS) 421 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

674 0602060105400 WHITE STEPHANIE C 420 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

675 0602060105500 KIGHT ANDREW HARRISON (JTWROS) WEISS MADISON COULTER (JTWROS) 416 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

676 0602060105600 RENBERG LACEY 414 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

677 0602060105700 SANDERS DONALD A JR (JTWROS) SANDERS DONNA J (JTWROS) 412 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

678 0602060105800 PETERSON GARY ALAN (JTWROS) PETERSON PHYLLIS (JTWROS) 410 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

679 0602060105900 WEISS JOANN 408 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

680 0602060106000 PAPINEAU ANNA MARIA (JTWROS) PAPINEAU JON EUCLID (JTWROS) 406 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

681 0602060106100 GRAHAM ALEXANDRA K (JTWROS) GRAHAM JAMES E (JTWROS) & ETAL 404 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

682 0602060106200 LINDSAY ERIC 402 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

683 0602060106300 OWENS HOPE A 400 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

684 0602060106400 CARROLL THELMA VALERIE (JTWROS CARROLL THOMAS JOHN (JTWROS) 203 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

685 0602060106500 SMITH CATHY 205 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

686 0602060106600 WADE CAROL ELAINE (JTWROS) WADE JARED R (JTWROS) 207 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

687 0602060106700 CHAPMAN MARILEEN SONIA 301 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

688 0602060106800 DAWSON SHELLANE DEANDRA SANTAN 303 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

689 0602060106900 KASHPAR ALEXANDRA (JTWROS) KHASSANOV RAIF (JTWROS) 305 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

690 0602060107000 ELROD AMANDA NICOLE (JTWROS) ELROD CHARLES ERIC (JTWROS) 307 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

691 0602060107100 BIDEAU BRITTON (JTWROS) BIDEAU PAUL (JTWROS) 309 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

692 0602060107200 HOLLINGSWORTH CARL (JTWROS) HOLLINGSWORTH JENNIE V (JTWROS 311 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

693 0602060107300 JORDAN BRANDON (JTWROS) JORDAN SHANNON (JTWROS) 306 DAMSON WAY PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

694 0602060107400 MCCALL KEVIN S (JTWROS) MCCALL MARY S (JTWROS) 1 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

695 0602060107500 BLOISE DENISE T 3 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

696 0602060107600 ATKINS HAZEL JEAN 5 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL
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697 0602060107700 ALLEN DARRIUS 7 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

698 0602060107800 LUBNIEWSKI RAYMOND (JTWROS) PIERCE GRETA A (JTWROS) 9 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

699 0602060107900 WHITEHURST BRIA A 11 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

700 0602060108000 COWDEN WENDY 16 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

701 0602060108100 LUNSFORD JOSEPH WAYNE JR (JTWR LUNSFORD KAELYN RAE (JTWROS) 14 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

702 0602060108200 KLUGH DAYATRA 12 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

703 0602060108300 KENNEDY MITZI 10 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

704 0602060108400 GOMEZ SOFIA (JTWROS) WOLFE MICAH (JTWROS) 8 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

705 0602060108500 CHABANENKO DAVYD 6 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

706 0602060108600 POOLE CAROLINE (JTWROS) POOLE-DEAN QUIWANNA (JTWROS) 4 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

707 0602060108700 LIBREROS LORENA (JTWROS) MILLAN YANETH (JTWROS) 2 TIPPETTS CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

708 0602060108800 JAGIELLO MARY ANN (JTWROS) RYAN JOAN (JTWROS) 302 VERNONBURG CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

709 0602060108900 DURHAM JHANARRI 6 GROVE LANDING DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

710 0602060109000 REGUCCI ANNE 4 GROVE LANDING DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

711 0602060109100 ELLIS ALBERT ALLEN NELS (JTWRO HEATH LESIA ANDERSON-ELLIS (JT 2 GROVE LANDING DR PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

712 0602070100100 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

713 0602070100200 SLATE NON-NC/NON-WA PROPERTY 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

714 0602070100300 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

715 0602070100400 CUENCA JOSE WALTER PLAZA (JTWR URIBE ANA DEL PILAR (JTWROS) 405 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

716 0602070100500 CARIAS BOBBY 407 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

717 0602070100600 SHILEY BRANDON MICHAEL (JTWROS STONEBRAKER ASHLYN PAIGE (JTWR 409 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

718 0602070100700 SERIFOVIC SENAD 411 ASSATA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

719 0602070100800 COHEN DAKOTA J 413 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

720 0602070100900 GONZALES CATHY L GREEN (JTWROS GONZALES JULIAN (JTWROS) 415 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

721 0602070101000 HERROD JAY CHRISTINE DISCAYA HERROD JEFFREY ALBERT II (JTWR 417 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

722 0602070101100 BROWN KIMBERLY LISA TUCKER (JT BROWN RONALD ERIC (JTWROS) 419 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

723 0602070101200 RUBIO LEYDY CAROLINA BURBANO SANCHEZ ALEXANDER JOSE ROMERO 421 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

724 0602070101300 CASTRIAN SIMON PETER 423 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

725 0602070101400 KOPPING ROBERT FRANK 425 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

726 0602070101500 RUSHTON ADAM PAUL (JTWROS) RUSHTON MICHELLE CARIAS (JTWRO 427 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

727 0602070101600 PATTERSON LAURIE PEPPYRIA (JTW PATTERSON RICHARD SCOTT (JTWRO 429 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

728 0602070101700 STADNIK IVAN IVANOVICH (JTWROS STADNIK TATYANA SERGEYEVNA (JT 431 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

729 0602070101800 TANNER CHRISTIAN RANSOM 433 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

730 0602070101900 PASA DENNIS ANDREY (JTWROS) ZUYEVA ANNA SERGEYEVNA (JTWROS 435 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

731 0602070102000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

732 0602070102100 ZUYEV YEVGENIY S 439 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

733 0602070102200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

734 0602070102300 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

735 0602070102400 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

736 0602070102500 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

737 0602070102600 MAGEE CATRINA BROOKE (JTWROS) MAGEE DANIEL MARLEY (JTWROS) 434 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

738 0602070102700 BENDER NANCY A REVOCABLE TRUST FB PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC &ETAL 100 SANDPIPER LN CFARLOTTE NC 29607 OTHER

739 0602070102800 BRESS BRENDAN ANDREW 430 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

740 0602070102900 MARTIN-RUCKER TAMMIE 428 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

741 0602070103000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

742 0602070103100 ALLA SAI PRAMOD KRISHNA (JTWRO KODALI DEEPTHI (JTWROS) 424 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

743 0602070103200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

744 0602070103300 BARDOWELL WAYNE A (JTWROS) CUIZON JANE BIRO (JTWROS) 420 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

745 0602070103400 MCDANIEL ELLA MARANDA (JTWROS) MCDANIEL KAYLIN JANAIA (JTWROS 418 ASSATA LANE PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

746 0602070103500 BURLINGTON REALTY GROUP LLC 416 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

747 0602070103600 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

748 0602070103700 ECK CHRISTOPHER (JTWROS) ECK MIRIAM (JTWROS) 412 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

749 0602070103800 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

750 0602070103900 LEWIS TEVIN JAMEL 408 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

751 0602070104000 CODY ERIC A (JTWROS) HOWARD BRANDI N (JTWROS) 406 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

752 0602070104100 SERDIUK HANNAH GENEVIEVE 404 ASSATA LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

753 0602070104200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

754 0602070104300 CONNER JOSHUA MICHAEL 507 CASSELL CT PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

755 0602070104400 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

756 0602070104500 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

757 0602070104600 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

758 0602070104700 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

759 0602070104800 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

760 0602070104900 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

761 0602070105000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

762 0602070105100 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

763 0602070105200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

764 0602070105300 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

765 0602070105400 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

766 0602070105500 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER
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767 0602070105600 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

768 0602070105700 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

769 0602070105800 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

770 0602070105900 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

771 0602070106000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

772 0602070106100 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

773 0602070106200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

774 0602070106300 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

775 0602070106400 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

776 0602070106500 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

777 0602070106600 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

778 0602070106700 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

779 0602070106800 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

780 0602070106900 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

781 0602070107000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CAMEL RD RD ST 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

782 0602070107100 BESSIE ROAD INVESTMENTS LLC 101 E WASHINGTON ST STE 400 GREENVILLE SC 29601 OTHER

783 0602070107200 PLANT JUSTIN KEITH 1713 ACOLI LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

784 0602070107300 LONG ALEXANDER GALLOP (JTWROS) LONG WENDY SUE (JTWROS) 1711 ACOLI LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

785 0602070107400 VERDEROSA LANCE DOUGLAS 377 WRENWOOD DR CLAYTON NC 27527 OTHER

786 0602070107500 ELLIS JAZMINE NICOLE (JTWROS) LANDRUM WAYNE MICAH (JTWROS) 1707 ACOLI LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

787 0602070107600 MOLINA FEDERICO DE LIMA (JTWRO SUESCUN HERLY JOHANNA LINARES 1706 ACOLI LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

788 0602070107700 SLATE NON-NC/NON-WA PROPERTY 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

789 0602070107800 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

790 0602070107900 COELLO YALEXIA QUIROZ (JTWROS) MORALES ALDO GUSTAVO GALLEGOS 1114 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

791 0602070108000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

792 0602070108100 KNUCKLES PRINCESS RENE (JTWROS PINCKNEY ESTHER KNUCKLES (JTWR 1118 CHARLOTEE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

793 0602070108200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

794 0602070108300 MURPHY JOSEPH PATRICK (JTWROS) PLUMER ANGELA KAY (JTWROS) ETA 1122 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

795 0602070108400 GANGARAPU SWETHA 1124 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

796 0602070108500 DANIEL JAZMINE NIKKOL 1126 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

797 0602070108600 AUSTIN KEYIOJAH 1128 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

798 0602070108700 MANAGO CHARLENE DENISE 1204 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

799 0602070108800 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

800 0602070108900 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

801 0602070109000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

802 0602070109100 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

803 0602070109200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

804 0602070109300 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

805 0602070109400 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

806 0602070109500 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

807 0602070109600 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

808 0602070109700 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

809 0602070109800 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

810 0602070109900 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

811 0602070110000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

812 0602070110100 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

813 0602070110200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

814 0602070110300 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

815 0602070110400 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

816 0602070110500 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

817 0602070110600 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

818 0602070110700 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

819 0602070110900 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

820 0602070111000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

821 0602070111100 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

822 0602070111200 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

823 0602070111300 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

824 0602070111400 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

825 0602070111500 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

826 0602070111600 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

827 0602070111700 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

828 0602070111800 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

829 0602070111900 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

830 0602070112000 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

831 0602070112100 BOWEN TYLER BRAY (JTWROS) BRYAN KENDRA NICOLE (JTWROS) 1109 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

832 0602070112200 SNEED ZEBEDIAH JAMES 1107 HARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

833 0602070112300 SURKA AMEERA KAREN 1011 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

834 0602070112400 MACHADO CYBIL MARIE 1009 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

835 0602070112500 ALLEN EMMERSON ORLANDO JR (JTW CHOICE BRITTANY CHRISTINA (JTW 1007 CHARLOTTE HILL ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

836 0602070112600 SLATE NON-NC/NON-WA PROPERTY 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER
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837 0602070112700 CRUZ ANDDY CORONA (JTWROS) MEDINA STEPHANIE NAVILLE (JTWR 911 FREDRIKA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

838 0602070112800 GIBBS AUDREY (JTWROS) MATTISON JASMINE RAGENE NICOLE 909 FREDRIKA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

839 0602070112900 LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC 6701 CARMEL RD STE 425 CHARLOTTE NC 28226 OTHER

840 0602070113000 GEYER SARAH TURNER 905 FREDRIKA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

841 0602070113100 MEDINA GILBERT DEL TORO 903 FREDRIKA RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 OTHER

842 0602070113200 BESSIE ROAD INVESTMENTS LLC 101 E WASHINGTON ST STE 400 GREENVILLE SC 29601 OTHER

843 0602070113300 BESSIE ROAD INVESTMENTS LLC 101 E WASHINGTON ST STE 400 GREENVILLE SC 29601 OTHER

844 0610030100600 SPRINGS LAND HOLDINGS LLC THE PO BOX 170248 SPARTANBURG SC 29301 RESIDENTIAL This parcel crosses into another county council district

845 0610030100700 LAMB HENRY J & JANET S 590 BESSIE RD PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

846 0610030100800 DAVIS KAREN A 104 PALAMON ST PIEDMONT SC 29673 RESIDENTIAL

847 0610030100900 SMITH ALDA L (JTWROS) SMITH FAYE L (JTWROS) 400 TRAYNHAM RD HONEA PATH SC 29654 RESIDENTIAL

848 0610030100901 RENEWABLE WATER RESOURCES 561 MAULDIN RD GREENVILLE SC 29607 RESIDENTIAL

849 0610030101000 GREENVILLE COUNTY 301 UNIVERSITY RDG STE 200 GREENVILLE SC 29601 RESIDENTIAL

850 0610070101100 BATY FRANCES M (JTWROS) BATY JEFFREY J (JTWROS) 30 EMILY LN PIEDMONT SC 29673 AGRICULTURAL This parcel crosses into another county council district

851 0611010100100 GREENVILLE COUNTY 301 UNIVERSITY RDG STE 200 GREENVILLE SC 29601 RESIDENTIAL This parcel crosses into another county council district

852 0611010101100 RENEWABLE WATER RESOURCES 561 MAULDIN RD GREENVILLE SC 29607 COMMERCIAL
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